



F2013-40 B Waterville Valley, NH - EAST COAST YOUNG GUN CHAMPIONSH

Waterville Valley, NH
Mar 16, 2013 (Sat) (N1353) (N1352)

Head Judge: HOMA, Karen
Chief of Comp: HENDERSON, Mark
T.D.: DARSNEY, Kenneth R
Chief of Scoring: PRESTON, Marissa L

Head Judge _____
Chief of Scoring _____
T.D. _____

Aerials Event Date: Mar 18, 2013 (Mon)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 8:42 am
Waterville Valley, N USSA-EF2013-40 B Wat

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
1	213 MULDER, Samantha	F5	Wva	6.6	5.8	18.6	2.9	8.70	27.30	K	1.620	44.22	
				6.7	6.6	20.0	2.9	8.70	28.65	D	1.620	46.41	90.63
2	188 FERNANDES, Carolyn	F5	Wva	5.2	6.4	17.4	3.0	9.00	26.40	S	1.600	42.24	
				5.9	5.2	16.7	2.9	8.70	25.35	D	1.620	41.06	83.30
3	169 CHRISTIAN, Samanth	F5	Wva	6.6	5.8	18.6	2.7	8.10	26.70	S	1.600	42.72	
				5.1	5.5	15.9	2.9	8.70	24.60	D	1.620	39.85	82.57
4	196 HARVEY, Sadie	F5	Gsr	6.2	5.9	18.2	2.9	8.70	26.85	S	1.600	42.96	
				5.4	5.1	15.8	2.9	8.70	24.45	D	1.620	39.60	82.56
5	212 MORSE, Toril	F5	Wva	5.8	6.5	18.5	2.8	8.40	26.85	S	1.600	42.96	
				5.3	5.9	16.8	2.8	8.40	25.20	N	1.560	39.31	82.27
6	204 KELSEY, Lila	F5	Wva	5.7	6.7	18.6	2.9	8.70	27.30	S	1.600	43.68	
				4.6	5.2	14.7	2.8	8.40	23.10	D	1.620	37.42	81.10
7	166 CEHELKY, Carly	F5	Wva	5.4	6.1	17.3	2.9	8.70	25.95	N	1.560	40.48	
				5.3	5.6	16.3	3.0	9.00	25.35	S	1.600	40.56	81.04
8	163 CAVALLO, Julianna	F6	Kms	5.3	4.9	15.3	2.8	8.40	23.70	TS	1.700	40.29	
				4.7	5.2	14.9	2.8	8.40	23.25	DD	1.740	40.45	80.74
9	199 HIPPLE, Tasha	F5	Abe	5.1	5.5	15.9	2.9	8.70	24.60	N	1.560	38.37	
				5.1	5.0	15.1	2.9	8.70	23.85	S	1.600	38.16	76.53
10	179 DEWEESE, Brooke	F5	Nys	6.6	5.8	18.6	2.9	8.70	27.30	S	1.600	43.68	
				4.0	4.0	12.0	2.5	7.50	19.50	D	1.620	31.59	75.27
11	214 OMARAH, Margot	F5	Wva	4.3	3.4	11.5	2.1	6.30	17.85	3	1.780	31.77	
				5.3	6.0	17.0	2.6	7.80	24.75	S	1.600	39.60	71.37
12	162 CAVALLO, Cassie	F5	Kms	6.7	6.8	20.3	3.0	9.00	29.25	S	1.600	46.80	
				3.8	4.0	11.7	0.4	1.20	12.90	TS	1.700	21.93	68.73
13	158 BUTLER, Brooke	F6	Hv	5.1	4.9	15.0	2.7	8.10	23.10	N	1.560	36.03	
				4.0	4.2	12.3	2.7	8.10	20.40	T	1.600	32.64	68.67
14	207 LEFEBVRE, Tenley	F6	Kms	3.6	3.1	10.1	2.3	6.90	16.95	SS	1.700	28.81	
				4.4	4.8	13.8	1.2	3.60	17.40	S	1.600	27.84	56.65
15	194 GROBMAN, Ally	F6	Kms	4.3	5.1	14.1	1.8	5.40	19.50	S	1.600	31.20	
				2.6	3.5	9.1	1.5	4.50	13.65	T	1.600	21.84	53.04
16	176 DEMURIAS, Audrey	F5	Wva	4.0	3.9	11.9	0.5	1.50	13.35	N	1.560	20.82	
				3.0	3.2	9.3	2.6	7.80	17.10	S	1.600	27.36	48.18
17	343 SOCHA, Lauryn	F5	Hv	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
1	197 HENDERSON, Hunter	M5	Wva	5.2	4.9	15.2	2.1	6.30	21.45	FP	2.000	42.90	
				6.2	6.3	18.8	2.9	8.70	27.45	7G	2.190	60.11	103.01
2	347 SWITZER, Ian	M5	Wva	5.6	5.8	17.1	2.7	8.10	25.20	7X	2.180	54.93	
				5.4	5.2	15.9	2.8	8.40	24.30	3G	1.910	46.41	101.34
3	221 RUST, Jake	M5	Msn	6.4	6.2	18.9	2.7	8.10	27.00	3X	1.900	51.30	
				5.7	5.7	17.1	2.3	6.90	24.00	7	2.060	49.44	100.74
4	203 JOHNSTON, Parker	M5	Hmt	5.6	6.5	18.1	2.8	8.40	26.55	FP	2.000	53.10	
				5.5	6.1	17.4	2.7	8.10	25.50	3	1.780	45.39	98.49
5	159 BUTLER, Bryce	M5	Hv	5.7	5.4	16.7	2.8	8.40	25.05	TTS	1.800	45.09	
				5.2	5.5	16.0	2.7	8.10	24.15	TTTT	1.900	45.88	90.97
6	206 LABAUGH, Matthew	M6	Kms	5.0	4.3	14.0	1.9	5.70	19.65	3X	1.900	37.33	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
				5.5	6.0	17.3	2.8	8.40	25.65	7	2.060	52.83	90.16
7	337 SHEEHAN,Michael	M5	Wva	6.1	5.9	18.0	3.0	9.00	27.00	Y	1.620	43.74	
				5.5	6.4	17.9	2.3	6.90	24.75	SS	1.700	42.07	85.81
8	350 URBASKA,Alex	M5	Msn	4.9	5.2	15.2	0.6	1.80	16.95	7	2.060	34.91	
				5.7	5.7	17.1	2.7	8.10	25.20	3X	1.900	47.88	82.79
9	152 ALEXANDER,Peter	M6	Wva	5.7	5.7	17.1	2.8	8.40	25.50	S	1.600	40.80	
				5.4	6.3	17.5	2.8	8.40	25.95	N	1.560	40.48	81.28
10	178 DERMOTT,Evan	M6	Hmt	6.0	5.2	16.8	0.5	1.50	18.30	TS	1.700	31.11	
				6.6	6.8	20.1	3.0	9.00	29.10	SS	1.700	49.47	80.58
11	218 REILEY,Camden	M5	Nys	6.1	5.2	17.0	2.8	8.40	25.35	D	1.620	41.06	
				4.1	3.7	11.7	2.4	7.20	18.90	3	1.780	33.64	74.70
12	172 DAMORE,Trae	M7	Kms	5.3	4.8	15.1	2.5	7.50	22.65	S	1.600	36.24	
				4.7	4.9	14.4	2.6	7.80	22.20	G	1.630	36.18	72.42
13	215 PEATMAN,Drew	M5	Wva	5.0	4.9	14.9	2.2	6.60	21.45	G	1.630	34.96	
				5.0	4.7	14.5	2.7	8.10	22.65	S	1.600	36.24	71.20
14	174 DAMORE,Tyler	M6	Kms	3.2	3.6	10.2	2.5	7.50	17.70	SS	1.700	30.09	
				4.9	5.5	15.6	2.8	8.40	24.00	X	1.620	38.88	68.97
15	170 CROTTY,Brandon	M5	Hmt	5.2	4.8	15.0	2.6	7.80	22.80	S	1.600	36.48	
				3.6	4.2	11.7	2.6	7.80	19.50	D	1.620	31.59	68.07
16	217 PETRONE,Jack	M6	Kms	2.6	3.7	9.5	1.4	4.20	13.65	3	1.780	24.29	
				5.4	5.8	16.8	2.7	8.10	24.90	dG	1.680	41.83	66.12
17	198 HILGERT,Tyler	M6	Msn	3.9	2.9	10.2	2.8	8.40	18.60	TS	1.700	31.62	
				5.0	5.1	15.1	2.1	6.30	21.45	S	1.600	34.32	65.94
18	325 CAVALLO,Marcus	M7	Kms	3.1	2.2	8.0	2.7	8.10	16.05	G	1.630	26.16	
				4.2	4.3	12.8	2.7	8.10	20.85	S	1.600	33.36	59.52
19	191 GORDON,Carter	M5	Kms	2.9	2.4	7.9	0.4	1.20	9.15	3	1.780	16.28	
				5.3	5.2	15.8	2.7	8.10	23.85	TT	1.700	40.54	56.82
20	219 REILEY,Kaylen	M5	Nys	3.5	3.9	11.1	2.7	8.10	19.20	X	1.620	31.10	
				3.4	3.3	10.0	0.4	1.20	11.25	7	2.060	23.17	54.27
21	345 STUART,Dakota	M5	Kil	2.9	3.1	9.0	0.3	0.90	9.90	S	1.600	15.84	
				4.4	3.9	12.5	2.5	7.50	19.95	D	1.620	32.31	48.15
22	195 GROBMAN,Tyler	M5	Kms	3.7	3.9	11.4	1.4	4.20	15.60	S	1.600	24.96	
				3.0	3.0	9.0	1.4	4.20	13.20	G	1.630	21.51	46.47
23	181 DOHERTY,Robert	M5	Abe	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
23	342 SOCHA,Bennett	M7	Hv	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2013.06, B Rules, Rand=85 @ 9:11a(13-3-16), A, Not Elim